BENSALEM TOWNSHIP
Building and Planning Department Exhibit Z-4

2400 Byberry Road = Bensalem PA 19020
215-833-3644 = FAX 215-633-3653

Zoning Hearing Board

Appeal Number:

Township of Bensalem, Bucks County, Pennsylvania
Notice of Appeal

Appeal is hereby made by the undersigned from the action of the Zoning Officer.

Check applicable item(s):

[] Certification of Non-Conforming Use

[ Application for Validity Challenge

B Administrative Officer in refusing my application for a building permit dated: Mcx:y 2 %, ﬂﬁ 6

[ Special Exception

[ Variance from the terms of the Zoning Ordinance of the Township of Bensalem
Appellant Name: ﬁo& decpd Qc;&'%‘\’\ ei&
Address: 9;7,)“;{ é”’tTﬁe"ﬁ; é(\)\cfl

Bengalem ‘ U . Vaoldo
Phone No.
Owner’s Name: ATA Moldinag L.L.¢. cfo 5'“4_3’;“ / @%1’; gjc:,\
Address: 270 D) Steeet M <
Pengalem Wn L 19020

Phone No.

Attorney Name:

Address:

Phone No.

Interest of appellant, if not owners (agent, lessee, etc.):
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1. Application relates to the following:

Check items if applicable:

] Use ] Lot Area

] Height Yards

[] Existing Building L] Proposed Building
[]  Occupancy

XI  Other: (describe) @E% TREET @fﬂ}?K TN G

2. Brief description of Real Estate affected:

Tax Parcel Number: 02. 037~ 034

Location: 2722 Stseesr (A

Lot Size: : Ao, [87 SF

Present Use: Besidential

Proposed Use: -‘ Commercio

Present Zoning Classification: G—C Genesed Commere;ad

Present Improvement upon Land: @Qg"scfevﬁm)\ C_Dwai/fw(% cand  Stone @ri(/ewmi}
Deed recorded at Doylestown in Deed Book Page

3. If this is an appeal to challenge, provide statement and/or basis for challenge to the validity of the
zoning ordinance.

i\fa b /3\ fpli ¢ able

4. If this is an Appeal from action of the Zoning Administrative Officer then complete the following:

Date Determination was made: Meo f,?l/ﬂ’, Aolp .
N

Your statement of alleged error of Zoning Administrative Office:

Mot Priiceabole




5. Specific reference to section of the Zoning Ordinance upon which application for special exception or

variance is based (if special or variance is desired):

[Secwon 232-586(d)(3)b. T [Bection 2325870 ] Bection 2320-586(0) (1) ]

TS&C%%@W 232, Retice AW Sinas [ Seedten 232 -522U0(2) (. tarsuyh 5)

6. Action desired by appellant or applicant (statement of relief sought or special exception or variance

desired):
Ty . ! ; 5 .
lo bﬁ g’—f—?m"‘f\‘ﬁﬁ 3?79 Consisvel  pnew  Peniive  [oF el c@r\uew&\’f 2o lresce
T 0

Wi yerd  geivecis

7. Reasons appellant believes board should approve desired action (refer to section or sections of
ordinance under which it is felt that desired action may be allowed, and not whether hardship is (or is

not) claimed, and the specific hardship.

We exe looineg ko Selvy o teked) Stoce and in order Soo the opetctien 4o e
U N ;

Svecessfol W {eqAre  Parkiig . TO Ciecte Pory Kb (we pneed e Vaprence to creeccfe
1 v (W) ¥ v

e vecesen, Speaces tequired .
£ ¥ [

8. Has previoué appeal or application for special exception or variance been filed in connection with these

premises?

[ ] YES NO

Specifications of errors must state separately the appellant's objections to the action of the zoning
administrative office with respect to each question of law and fact which is sought to be reviewed.

|, hereby depose and say that all of the above statements and the statements contained in any papers
or plans submitted herewith, are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

obloa [/h

Appellant"svor O\/\}n%\g'vs Signature Date

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

QJ day of () uné 20 [[7
Notary Public - v
gamisgon sgres: | o 12,101
NOTARIAL SEAL e
JOCELYN LEyy
 MONTGOMERY Ty gy publc

WP MONTGOMERY counry |

My Commicsign Fxpireg May 12, 2019
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02037004

200 fe 02-037-01

Wed Jun 1 2016 11:16:55 AM,



BENSALEM TOWNSHIP

== x = Interoffice Memorandum ===«

TO: Matthew K. Takita, Director of Building and Planning
FROM: Harold W. Gans, Township EnginegL

SUBJECT: Zoning Review for 2722 Street Rd, TP #02-037-032
DATE: May 24, 2016

On the above date a Zoning Review was done on the plan submitted to this office.

A. ZONING

1. The required 25 ft setback for parking lots has not been provided.
[Section 232-586(d)(3)b.]

2. The required loading and unloading space has not been provided.
[Section 232-587(1)(2)]

3. The required 24 ft wide aisle width for two way traffic has not been provided at
the entrance drive and in the south side parking lot. [Section 232-586 (b.)(1)]

4. The proposed sign size, height and text have not been provided.
[Section 232, Article XIV Signs]

5. Planting details of the 20 ft buffer yard must be provided.
[Section 232-592(1)(2)(a. through f)]
B. GENERAL NOTES
1. The plan notes indicate a proposed addition but it is not depicted on the plans.
2. The review is for ZONING ONLY. Should the necessary variances be granted

the remainder of the plans will be reviewed for land alteration compliance with
the Subdivision and Land Development Ordinance.

HWG/Iva

Copy: Satpal Pathejal

Building & Planning Department
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\ SWALE FROM .

OVERFLOW TO

TREES

IPON BIN FOUND - E‘i g. '

NEW IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE | h

BUILDING ADDITION AND NEW SiDEWALK

~ADJACENT TO ADDET!ON

67 X 40

SUBTOTAL

800
600 -

20)(40
20 X 30

S

STALL PARKING & 2 WAY DRIVE

n

2,680

4,080

| I

. 2 WAY DRIVE WITH PARALLEL PARKING

120X46 = 4800
TOTAL = 8,880
CALLS,000 S.F.. §:1 RATIO

UNDERGROUND ABSORPTION BED

UAB = 30X 60° BED

- PIPE B ROWS OF 18" PERFORATED PIPE _ .

@ 60' EACH ROW PLUS 2 ROWS OF 30

BOTTOM OF ABSORPTION BED 97.0

INVERT OF 18" PIPE 98.0

TOP OF PIPE 99.5

2TYPE M INLETS '
COMPUTAT!ONS wiLL BE MADE WITH OUTLET

_ ORIFICE IN STEEL PLATE IN 4' X 4' PRE CAST -
CONCRETE MANHOLE, ADJUSTING THE INVERT .
- OF THE ORIFICE SO THAT THE 24 HOUR - 1 YEAR

" STORM WILL BE CONTROLLED SO THAT NO

. SURFACE RUNOQFF FROM THIS STORM WILL

OCCUR.

%

¥ -

T ——
--“..—._.__

RON PIN FOUND

= ”\7%“9*73"55 ’35

stback

-.SC R

}
|
|
,.a
=
=} -
o
!
|
|
{
1
|
e

e

101.515”
: /

EX/ST B/_DG‘

@ /

1554 SF
FF 707 /5

NEW CONCRETE WALKWAY
101.25

77

748 SF

 OVERFLOW.

N
iR}

PROPOIED /” \L._...__,__;' “““““ 101.0;;\___\ . )
B | L R s |
/.:./ A A Bty N ST
PUTLET :
MH.— | 101.5
|
o s
Y = )
\\ [
|

.70 .9£.025

7.6.100/2
/

‘PROP,__| ” é ‘A 3

INLET 7
//

. o

1569 713

1

EXISTING OVE

1,800 S.F. MIN.BED -

 OPEN—GRADED BASE
. "(NEEDLED NON~WOVEN
'POLYPROPYLENE FIBERS

/"
/

- SToP curs-

SPECIFICATIONS ©

THE UNDERGROUND SYSTEM SHALL UTILIZE HIGH DENSITY PERFORATED POLYETHYLENE
PIPE {HOPE) MEETING THE REQUIREMENTS OF AASHTO-M284 AS MANUFAGTURED BY .
L ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS (ADS), AS ADS-N-12 OR EQUAL. THE BYSTEM SHALL INCLUDE .
ETEC MANIFOLD AND FITTINGS OF THE SAME HDPE PIPE SLEMENTS AS THE PIPE, INSTALLATION

VARIES 1 | - SHALL BE N CONFORMANCE WITH THE PIPE MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS.,

GEOTEXTILE ON BOTTOM -

AND SIDES OF

AND MEET THE FOLLOWING
REQUIREMENTS:

-(tab Tensile Strength (AS'IM»D4632) >1200bs

u)
-
stiey

TYPICAL sstmon

Mullen Burst Strength (ASTM-D3786) 2 225 psi
Fiow Rate (ASTM-D4491} = 95 gal/min/f2 -
UV Resistance after 500 hrs (ASTM-D4355) 2 70 %

‘Heat-set or heat-calendared fabrics are not permitied

\_.CLEAN WASHED AASHTO NO. §7
STONE (DEFINED AS HAVING LESS

THAN ONE HALF PERCENT (0.5

PERCENT) WASH LOSS BY MASS,
‘M-{EN TESTED PER THE AASHTO

1 WASH LOSS TEST.

ADS N--12 Penromm PIPE
"WTH MANIFOLD SYSTEM

PROPOSED UNDERGROUNb SYSTEM

B ROWS 18" PERF. PIPE ® 60'=
2 ROWS 18' PERF. PIPE @ 30

TOTAL

- UNDERGROUND -

.. ABSORPTION BED

NT.8.

.

67 PER. UDRAIN

—NEW PA/?/(//VG 107 AND
DRIVEWAY 8452 Sf

-
\
J

44

GENERAL NOTES

.SiTE TAX PARCEL 02-037-032

TEL NS QYOS LITNS

EXISTING CONCRETE WALKWAY 2 BE REMOVED

EXISTING CONCRETE WALKWAY — 1O BE REMOVED

[ R1760  phanhote Framie, Solid tid -~

Henvy Dury -
* Telpl Welght 110 Paunds
" Spe c'r

ol fha ur pu nnih ::!f:".n P < ~
. ?'7'5':’:’.?:.;: i Loty °
> {9975 L ' o '
3 10 1/47 SIEEL PLATE PAINT WITH -
ol |\ - EPOXY PAINT BOTH SIDES
o B ‘ RIM 372 | o \\Q/’ Qg orpce
 N1Z2 FABRICATED . - - T , _ .
. ? 2 » . e N X ;‘.. 1 *o [ Co
REDUCER JE X6° AS N e ; | | 36 ATTACH PLATE 7O .
CSUFPPLIED BY ADS . o CONC, WALL WITH
S ' B B ot dxd” PRECAST 1 =
. W CONCRETE MANHOLE STANLESS STEEL
. A 14 s pLaTE] - | | SCREWS.
are / JOP_OF PLATEL | L
. 748 N
o |V 1)
I A TR e

ONITORING. _MANHOLE.
OQUILET STRUCTURE DETANL
MT.S.

_REVISED: APRIL 4, 2016

5.5 SPACE PER 1,000 SF. =

2722 STREET ROAD

BENSALEM TOWNSHIP

BUCKS COUNTY, PA,

APPLICANT: SATPAL PATHEJAL

LOT AREA 20,187 S.F.

ZONING DISTRICT GC

EXISTING BUILDING ERECTED APPROXIMATELY 1960 :

USE: RETAIL SALES OF CIGARETTES AND NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

1- PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS:
2- PROPOSED ADDITION OF PARKING SPACES
~ 3- REPLACEMENT DRIVEWAY AND PARKING

' STORMWATER MANAGEMENT -

'CONSTRUCT UNDERWATER ABSORPTION BED TO CON'!'ROL STORMWATER

RUNOFF TO AGREE WITH TOWNSHIP REQUIREMENTS.

STREET ROAD DRIVE

REPLACE EXISTING 25' DRIVE WiTH NEW 25' WIDE "URBAN" CONCRETE DRIVE IN
SAME LOCATION OF THE EXISTING DRIVE.

“ INSTALL TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES TO

COMPLY WITH BUCKS COUNTY CONSERVATION PDISTRICT REQUIREMENTS.

PARKING
EXISTING BLDG.. 1,534 S.F.

~ ADDITION 363 S.F.
TOTAL 1,897 S.F.

11 SPACES REQUIRED & PROVIDED

NCTES:
STAKE ALL EVERGREEN TREES OVER 5'-0%

SET JOP OF RQOT BALL ABOVE ADUACENT RNISH
GRADE AT A NEIGHT QF 15-20% OF ROOT BALL

SET TREES PLUMB, AND FACE TO GIVE THE BEST
APPEARANCE OR RELATIONSHIP O ADJACENT AREAS.

HEVER CUT LEADER.

PRUNE ONLY TO REMOVE DAMAGED
GR BROKEN BRANCHES.

$ET STAKES VERTICAL AND AT
SAME HEGHT,

DO NOT USE TOPSOL SAUCER,
BET STAYS 1/2 10 2/3 UP TREE

3/47 EXTERIOR DIAM,

FAX (215) 364-9645

T REWFORCED RUBBER GARDEN HOSE.
M
8 ' 8 © 2" MULCH. 2% MIN.
' . REMOVE BURLAP FROM TOP 1/3 uz'—.'_?};?_-‘" < [
Q:] . OF ROOT BALL ==l I
NANNE : HESlE f#
% SPECIFIED PLANT MiX: 1/% PEAT e z
L MOSS TO 2/3 TOPSOIL = LiGHiLY =S N, =
b Q - TAMPED, . TJi_'“——"ﬂ N st (1
Q T —
| STAXES TO EXTEND 187 BELOW THEE ' FHE b anT To PLACED ON
. 1() Pi¥ IN UNDISTURBED GROUND. ) UNDISTURBED SUBGRADE
2N ~ EVERGREEN TREE PLANTING
%F, r CONTS
FEEEB I -
T
! 20" WIDE
i _ o } ROOT BALL
2 CONC. APRON . BACKFILL MIXTURE
7125 S J ' TAMFED BOTIOM To PREVENT SETTLING
g BENEAC%‘I 5 A SONVEX MOUND BiRECTL
"‘J SHRUB PLANTING DETAIL
: NG “SCALE
150 Sk '
. PLANT LIST o
KEY aormxéaﬁécﬁ_mohukﬂa' sz BDJI. ayay
. B RUB‘.S ) .
@ oumummms = o w
EYERGREEN TREE o _
* CUPRESSOCYPARIS . . g - - pad 7
&.EYLIANBI“ . . cd ey ]
—WEARING .COURSE, 10-2, 1.5 DEPTH
—-——BINDER COURSE, 2.5" DEPTH
‘““""‘_'-"—6" 2A MODIFIED BASE - COMPACTED E ' ‘ -
LIGHTING SCHEDULE
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SECT?ON _ . " .
NTS. LEGEND - | - QUANTITY | TYPE o
o—m ! . 400 WATT METAL HALIDE -
o . ' i ' -POLE MOUNTED 15' HEIGHT
ou 1 _ TWIN 400 METAL HALIDE
s POLE MOUNTED - 15' HEIGHT
i ~TMP 02-037-032

SITUATE

TE| CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC, s ,
720 SECOND STREET PIKE  BENSALEM TOWNSHIP
SOUTHAMPTON, PA. 18966 BUCKS COUNTY
PHONE: (215) 322.0272 PENNSYLVANIA

SCALE: 1"“"10' DATE DECEMBER 31, 2015 SHEET 3 0F 4
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